Library Funding Requests
2006-2007 funding year

| Applicant Name | Requested |Discount]
Absecon Public Library $2,736.24 50
Alfred H Baumann Free Pub Lib $57.60 40
Asbury Park Free Pub Library $37,824.29 90
Atlantic City Free Pub Library $44,544.00 80
Atlantic County Library $274,584.74 63
Berlin Township Library $1,140.00 50
Bordentown Branch Library $1,488.00 40
Bridgeton Free Public Library $15,738.06 90
Burlington County Library $48,166.08 40
Butler Public Library $1,914.00 40
Cape May County Public Library $32,825.99 51
Cinnaminson Branch Library $720.00 40
Cumberland County Library $57,945.03 80
East Orange Public Library $215,663.22 90
Franklin Twp Public Library $1,900.80 60
Gloucester City Library $2,304.00 60
Highland Park Public Library $4,500.00 50
Hillside Public Library $2,064.00 80
Holland Township Library $227.90 40
Irvington Public Library $5,793.34 80
Jersey City Public Library $199,094.40 80
Kenilworth Free Public Library $792.00 40
Libraries Of Middlesex Automation Consortium $75,207.10 51
Linwood Public Library $1,920.00 40
Long Branch Free Pub Library $12,660.75 80
M.A.LLN., Inc. $14,806.32 34
Maplewood Memorial Library $1,848.00 40
Margate City Public Library $4,813.35 40
Matawan-Aberdeen Pub Library $911.42 40
Millville Public Library $4,183.20 60
Montclair Free Public Library $12,309.30 40
Morristown Public Library $4,296.06 50
N J Library For The Blind & Handicapped $6,049.80 50
Neptune Public Library $4,704.48 60
New Jersey State Library $34,524.19 80
Newark Public Library $629,967.31 80
Ocean City Free Public Library $3,999.40 40
Otto Beuyns Lib Of Northfield $944.59 40

PALS Plus $36,576.00 42



Pemberton Township Branch Library

Penns Grove-Carneys Pt Library
Pennsville Public Library
Pequannock Twp Public Library
Phillipsburg Free Pub Library
Piscataway Township Public Lib
Plainfield Public Library
Ridgewood Library

Rockaway Township Pub Library
Roxbury Twp Public Library
Salem Free Public Library
Sussex County Library

Teaneck Public Library

Trenton Public Library

Vineland Free Public Library
Washington Twp Public Library
Waterford Township Pub Library
Woodbridge Public Library
Total

Average

Median

$216.00
$4,118.40
$2,016.00
$1,438.56
$2,188.80
$3,624.00
$10,327.69
$4,444.08
$3,360.00
$2,227.20
$5,184.00
$20,109.20
$1,248.00
$37,344.00
$3,148.80
$3,400.75
$849.60
$17,160.00
$1,924,150.04
$33,757.02
$4,183.20
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