Library Funding Requests 2006-2007 funding year

Applicant Name	Requested	Discount
Absecon Public Library		50
Alfred H Baumann Free Pub Lib	\$57.60	40
Asbury Park Free Pub Library	\$37,824.29	90
Atlantic City Free Pub Library	\$44,544.00	80
Atlantic County Library	\$274,584.74	63
Berlin Township Library	\$1,140.00	50
Bordentown Branch Library	\$1,488.00	40
Bridgeton Free Public Library	\$15,738.06	90
Burlington County Library	\$48,166.08	40
Butler Public Library	\$1,914.00	40
Cape May County Public Library	\$32,825.99	51
Cinnaminson Branch Library	\$720.00	40
Cumberland County Library	\$57,945.03	80
East Orange Public Library	\$215,663.22	90
Franklin Twp Public Library	\$1,900.80	60
Gloucester City Library	\$2,304.00	60
Highland Park Public Library	\$4,500.00	50
Hillside Public Library	\$2,064.00	80
Holland Township Library	\$227.90	40
Irvington Public Library	\$5,793.34	80
Jersey City Public Library	\$199,094.40	80
Kenilworth Free Public Library	\$792.00	40
Libraries Of Middlesex Automation Consortium	\$75,207.10	51
Linwood Public Library	\$1,920.00	40
Long Branch Free Pub Library	\$12,660.75	80
M.A.I.N., Inc.	\$14,806.32	34
Maplewood Memorial Library	\$1,848.00	40
Margate City Public Library	\$4,813.35	40
Matawan-Aberdeen Pub Library	\$911.42	40
Millville Public Library	\$4,183.20	60
Montclair Free Public Library	\$12,309.30	40
Morristown Public Library	\$4,296.06	50
N J Library For The Blind & Handicapped	\$6,049.80	50
Neptune Public Library	\$4,704.48	60
New Jersey State Library	\$34,524.19	80
Newark Public Library	\$629,967.31	80
Ocean City Free Public Library	\$3,999.40	40
Otto Beuyns Lib Of Northfield	\$944.59	40
PALS Plus	\$36,576.00	42

Median	\$4,183.20	50
Average	\$33,757.02	55
Total	\$1,924,150.04	
Woodbridge Public Library	\$17,160.00	40
Waterford Township Pub Library	\$849.60	40
Washington Twp Public Library	\$3,400.75	40
Vineland Free Public Library	\$3,148.80	80
Trenton Public Library	\$37,344.00	80
Teaneck Public Library	\$1,248.00	40
Sussex County Library	\$20,109.20	40
Salem Free Public Library	\$5,184.00	80
Roxbury Twp Public Library	\$2,227.20	40
Rockaway Township Pub Library	\$3,360.00	40
Ridgewood Library	\$4,444.08	40
Plainfield Public Library	\$10,327.69	80
Piscataway Township Public Lib	\$3,624.00	40
Phillipsburg Free Pub Library	\$2,188.80	60
Pequannock Twp Public Library	\$1,438.56	37
Pennsville Public Library	\$2,016.00	40
Penns Grove-Carneys Pt Library	\$4,118.40	80
Pemberton Township Branch Library	\$216.00	50